
TIMES MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

FR355-French                                                                      

AMB-G018

EC345 Health Economics - 

SC004 McMunn Theatre

EC423 Ireland in the Global 

Economy  (Group B*)in 

MRA201 The Ryan Institute 

Lecture Theatre

FR355-French (A)                                                               

AMB-G007

EC345 Health Economics - 

SC004 McMunn Theatre

FR355-French (B)                                                                     

AMB-G009

MG3110 Disciplined 

Entrepreneurship - CA101 

(Lecture Hall 2)

EC3101 Microeconomics and 

Public Policy - IT250 1st floor

ST311 Applied Statistics I - ADB-

G021 

MK3101 Cases in Marketing 

Strategy - LH1 (CA111)

EC3101 Microeconomics and 

Public Policy - AC003 D'Arcy 

Thompson Theatre

**EC3105 Econometrics -

ENG_2033 (Alice Perry 

Engineering Bldg.) 

MG3110 Disciplined 

Entrepreneurship  CA101 

(Lecture Hall 2)

MK3104 Marketing Research – 

McMunn Theatre

MS414 Business Intelligence & 

Analytics – CA111 Lecture Hall 

1

IE309 Operations Research – 

ENG-G047 Engineering 

Building  

MK3101 Cases in Marketing 

Strategy - LH1 (CA111)

FR355-French                                                                      

AMB-G005

AY325 International Financial 

Reporting II – Tyndall Theatre

PROVISIONAL FINAL COMMERCE (French) TIMETABLE  -  4BC2 - Semester I - 2023-24

11.00 – 12.00

12.00 – 1.00

9.00 - 10.00 EC3101 Microeconomics and 

Public Policy - IT250 1st floor

MS414 Business Intelligence & 

Analytics – CA111 Lecture Hall 

1

AY325 International Financial 

Reporting II – Fottrell Theatre 

AMB-1022

*  B.Comm International students may not take any options clashing with the language

10.00– 11.00

AY308 Taxation I –  LCI-G018 

(ILAS Building)

FR355-French                                                                           

AMB-G008

MK3104 Marketing Research – 

McMunn Theatre

*EC388 Environmental & Natural 

Resource Economics in MY127 (except 

26th Sept is MY243, 3rd Oct is LCI-

G018) (venue for 19th Sept, 17th & 

24th Oct is CA101)



IE309 Operations Research – 

ENG-G047 Engineering 

Building

MG3120 Ethical, Responsible 

and Sustainable Business - 

Kirwan Theatre

FR355-French                                                            

AMB-G012

MS323 User Experience Design 

- CA118

MG3111 Entrepreneurial 

Finance - CA111

MS321 Web and Interactive 

Media Design - CA111 Lecture 

Hall 1

EC369 Money & Banking – 

IT250

MG3111 Entrepreneurial 

Finance - CA111

MS323 User Experience Design 

- CA118

EC3105 Econometrics -Tyndall 

Theatre

MK311 The Marketing of 

Services - Anderson Theatre

AY321 Management 

Accounting II – Darcy 

Thompson Theatre

* AY325 International Financial 

Reporting II workshop – Darcy 

Thompson Theatre

MS321 Web and Interactive 

Media Design - CA111 Lecture 

Hall 1

EC3105 Econometrics -Tyndall 

Theatre

AY321 Management Acc.II – 

O'Tnuathail Theatre AMB-1023

EC3105 Econometrics - Tyndall 

Theatre

MS218 Database Technologies 

–  Thomas Dillon Theatre

MG3113 Megatrends - LCI 

G018 Lecture Theatre

AY308 Taxation I – HBB-G019

MK314 Media & Marketing 

Communications - MY243 

(except on 19th September 

where lecture is held in LCI-

G018)

MS325 Contemporary Project 

Management - AC201

MG328 Human Resource 

Management – Kirwan 

Theatre

MK311 The Marketing of 

Services – AM200 Fottrell 

Theatre

MS325 Contemporary Project 

Management - AC201

MG328 Human Resource 

Management – Kirwan 

Theatre

5.00 - 6.00

3.00 - 4.00 EC423 Ireland in the Global 

Economy (Group A*)– 

O'Flaherty Th.

MK314 Media & Marketing 

Communications - MY243 

(except on 19th September 

where lecture is held in LCI-

G018)

4.00 - 5.00 

1.00 -  2.00

2.00 -  3.00 MG3120 Ethical, Responsible 

and Sustainable Business - 

Kirwan Theatre

*EC388 Environmental & 

Natural Resource Economics in 

MY127 (except 19th Sept is 

MY129, 26th Sept is MY243, 

3rd Oct is LCI-G018, 17th Oct is 

MY129, 24th Oct is MY243)

EC423 IRELAND IN THE 

GLOBAL ECONOMY (Group B*) 

-  SC001 Kirwan Theatre  



MG3113 Megatrends - LCI 

G018 Lecture Theatre

MS218 Database Technologies 

–  Thomas Dillon Theatre

EC423 Ireland, Europe and the 

Global Economy (Group A *)in 

SC001 - RICHARD KIRWAN 

LECTURE THEATRE                                                                                                                                                                  

AY321 Management 

Accounting II - D'Arcy 

Thompson

Notes:
Notes: *EC423 is split into 2 groups: A, & B. (Group A: for 3BC1 students only) and EC423 (Group B: for All other students except 3BC1)

Notes:

Module Lecturer's Name Lecturer's Email Address
AY308 Mary Cosgrove 

AY321 John Currie

AY325 Sharon Cotter

Aidan Kane

Thomas McDermott

Stephen Hynes

Féidhlim McGowan

EC345 Paddy Gillespie

EC388 Thomas van Rensburg

EC3101 Ashley Piggins

EC3105 Stephen Hynes

EC369 Cian Twomey

IE309 Dr Pouyan Ghabezi

MG328 Denise Holland

MG3111 Jonathan Levie

MG3113 Yixin Qiu

MG326 Deirdre Curran

MG3120 Aine ni Leime

MG3110 johanna Clancy

MK3104 Patricia McHugh

MK3101 Declan Fleming

MK311 Tina Flaherty

MK314 Maura O'Connell

MS218 Michael Lang

MS321 Brent Kelly

MS323 Mairéad Hogan

MS325 Mark Rowland

declan.fleming@universityofgalway.ie

tina.flaherty@universityofgalway.ie

maura.d.oconnell@universityofgalway.ie

michael.lang@universityofgalway.ie

brent.kelly@universityofgalway.ie

mairead.hogan@universityofgalway.ie

m.rowland3@universityofgalway.ie

yixin.qiu@universityofgalway.ie

deirdre.curran@universityofgalway.ie

aine.nileime@universityofgalway.ie

johanna.clancy@universityofgalway.ie

patricia.mchugh@universityofgalway.ie

stephen.hynes@universityofgalway.ie

cian.twomey@universityofgalway.ie

pouyan.ghabezi@universityofgalway.ie

denise.holland@universityofgalway.ie

jonathan.levie@universityofgalway.ie

sharon.cotter@universityofgalway.ie

aidan.kane@universityofgalway.ie

paddy.gillespie@universityofgalway.ie

thomas.vanrensburg@universityofgalway.ie

ashley.piggins@universityofgalway.ie

5.00 - 6.00

EC423 

Careers Events - (Career 

Services and Employer Events). 

Venues vary - check Careers 

Connect / Canvas / emails 

from Careers each week

MS3110 The Future of Technology in Work and Society I will be taught in blocks throughout the semester. Students who register for this module will be notified through 

Canvas regarding the timetable

**EC3105 Repeat of Monday's lecture

feidhlim.mcgowan@universityofgalway.ie

thomas.mcdermott@universityofgalway.ie

stephen.hynes@universityofgalway.ie

* AY325 delivered on specified dates - see course outline/at lectures.

6.00 - 7.00 EC369 Money and Banking - 

Kirwan Theatre

mary.cosgrove@universityofgalway.ie

john.currie@universityofgalway.ie
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MS3110 Mahya Ostovar / Lorraine Morgan

MS414 Noel Carroll / Veeresh Thummadi

ST311 Emma Holian

French Ruadhan Cooke ruadhan.cooke@universityofgalway.ie

mahya.ostovar@universityofgalway.ie / 

lorraine.morgan@universityofgalway.ie

noel.carroll@universityofgalway.ie / TBC

emma.holian@universityofgalway.ie
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